LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
    1/3
MAXIMUM RATINGS
THERMAL CHARACTERISTICS
Characteristic Symbol Max Unit
Total Device Dissipation FR– 5 Board (1) P D 225 mW
T A = 25°C
Derate above 25°C 1.8 mW/°C

2. Alumina = 0.4 x 0.3 x 0.024 in. 99.5% alumina.
Monolithic Dual Switching Diodes
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Shipping
LMBD2835LT1G A3X 3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2835LT3G A3X 10000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2836LT1G A2X 3000/Tape&Reel
LMBD2836LT3G         A2X 10000/Tape&Reel
FETURE
    2
CATHODE
 CATHODE